Department

Teacher

Classified
Maintenance/Transportation
Administration

Confidential

Tulelake Basin J.U.S.D.
Management

Pupil Support

Food Services

Governing Board

Employees

30

N

42

v NN~ N

Total Wages

$1,879,434
$360,368
$269,201
$263,083
$230,881
$221,004
$78,094
$71,177
$41,649
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$518,324
$119,704
$111,887
$68,123
$53,846
$190,018
$27,382
$26,731
$21,938
$0



