Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	30	\$1,879,434	\$518,324
Classified	18	\$360,368	\$119,704
Maintenance/Transportation	9	\$269,201	\$111,887
Administration	4	\$263,083	\$68,123
Confidential	4	\$230,881	\$53,846
Tulelake Basin J.U.S.D.	42	\$221,004	\$190,018
Management	2	\$78,094	\$27,382
Pupil Support	4	\$71,177	\$26,731
Food Services	2	\$41,649	\$21,938
Governing Board	5	\$0	\$0